

Fort Lauderdale Executive Airport Runway Incursion Mitigation  
Lot: BASE BID  
Bid #263-11720

Item	Item	Qty	Unit	h.I. pruit corp.		Hypower inc		Alen Construction Group Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	lump sum	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$27,300.00	\$27,300.00	\$132,500.00	\$132,500.00
2	STAGING AREA - CONSTRUCT AND RESTORE	1	lump sum	\$9,225.00	\$9,225.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	MAINTENANCE OF AIR OPERATIONS TRAFFIC	1	lump sum	\$9,225.00	\$9,225.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
4	OWL/TORTOISE FENCING	10	each	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00
5	PORTABLE RUNWAY CLOSURE MARKERS X	2	each	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
6	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	710	cubic yard	\$2.50	\$1,775.00	\$2.80	\$1,988.00	\$25.00	\$17,750.00
7	JOINT SEALING FILLER	710	linear feet	\$4.00	\$2,840.00	\$6.20	\$4,402.00	\$11.00	\$7,810.00
8	PERMANENT AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH TYPE III GLASS BEADS (YELLOW AND WHITE PAINT)	1600	square feet	\$6.60	\$10,560.00	\$7.10	\$11,360.00	\$6.00	\$9,600.00
9	PERMANENT AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH TYPE III GLASS BEADS (RED PAINT)	1500	square feet	\$5.50	\$8,250.00	\$7.10	\$10,650.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
10	PERMANENT AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH NO GLASS BEADS (BLACK PAINT)	1400	square feet	\$5.50	\$7,700.00	\$6.50	\$9,100.00	\$5.00	\$7,000.00
11	TEMPORARY AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH NO GLASS BEADS (YELLOW PAINT)	900	square feet	\$7.50	\$6,750.00	\$5.50	\$4,950.00	\$7.50	\$6,750.00
12	ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION - AIRFIELD LIGHTING	1	lump sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00
13	1/C L-824 TYPE C - UNSHIELDED #8 AWG 5KV STRANDED COPPER CABLE - INSTALLED IN DU	35000	linear feet	\$1.25	\$43,750.00	\$1.00	\$35,000.00	\$1.84	\$64,400.00
14	1/C L-824 TYPE C - UNSHIELDED #8 AWG 5KV STRANDED COPPER CABLE - INSTALLED IN DU	30000	linear feet	\$1.25	\$37,500.00	\$1.10	\$33,000.00	\$1.61	\$48,300.00
15	1/C #2 AWG SOLID COPPER CABLE	4190	linear feet	\$2.75	\$11,522.50	\$1.40	\$5,866.00	\$2.94	\$12,318.60
16	0.75 DIAMETER BY 10.00 LONG COPPER CLAD STEEL SECTIONAL GROUND ROD	48	each	\$100.00	\$4,800.00	\$105.00	\$5,040.00	\$73.00	\$3,504.00
17	0.75 DIAMETER BY 20.00 LONG COPPER CLAD STEEL SECTIONAL GROUND ROD	7	each	\$190.00	\$1,330.00	\$225.00	\$1,575.00	\$643.00	\$4,501.00
18	1WAY2 SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONCRETE ENCASED DUCT	600	linear feet	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00	\$25.50	\$15,300.00
19	1WAY2 SCHEDULE 40 PVC DIRECT BURIED DUCT	3000	linear feet	\$3.50	\$10,500.00	\$7.50	\$22,500.00	\$1.17	\$3,510.00
20	1WAY2 SPLIT DUCT DIRECT BURIED OR CONCRETE ENCASED	50	linear feet	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
21	1WAY2 DIRECTIONAL BORE	200	linear feet	\$17.00	\$3,400.00	\$15.50	\$3,100.00	\$62.50	\$12,500.00
22	L-867B BASE CAN	6	each	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,920.00	\$35,520.00
23	FIELD LIGHTNING ARRESTER ASSEMBLY	36	each	\$750.00	\$27,000.00	\$400.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,972.00	\$70,992.00
24	L-852G(L) IN-PAVEMENT RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT ON NEW BASE CAN ASSEMBLIES (5 LIGHTS AT	3	each	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$22,250.00	\$66,750.00
25	L-852G(L) IN-PAVEMENT RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT ON NEW BASE CAN ASSEMBLIES (6 LIGHTS AT	3	each	\$17,900.00	\$53,700.00	\$23,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$26,700.00	\$80,100.00
26	L-804G(L) ELEVATED RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT ON NEW BASE CAN	6	each	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$38,400.00	\$9,300.00	\$55,800.00
27	L-804G(L) ELEVATED RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT ON EXISTING BASE CAN	12	each	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$66,000.00	\$8,875.00	\$106,500.00
28	Airfield Lighting Control System Modifications-Contractor	1	lump sum	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
	Allowance				\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00
	TOTAL				\$484,027.50		\$623,181.00		\$1,013,405.60
	EPLS Check			Yes		Yes		Yes	